
Orton Mere 17th July 2005 

60 Officials Run 1 Run Results 2 
Pos Bib Name Div Club Pen Time Tot Pen Time Tot Best 2nd 

1 1 Warren Pettit 1 Proteus 0 86 86 0 87 87 86 87 
2 60 Pete Atkinson Proteus 2 93 95 0 90 90 90 95 
3 54 Roy Osborne Dereham 0 91 91 0 91 91 91 91 
4 58 Lee Nelson 2 Dereham 0 100 100 0 97 97 97 100 
5 66 Kate Kent 1W Proteus 2 99 101 0 98 98 98 101 
6 50 Glen Nelson 1 Proteus 0 98 98 2 128 130 98 130 
7 57 Colin Woodgate 1 Proteus 0 102 102 0 100 100 100 102 
8 53 Paul Sargent 1 J18 Rugby 6 96 102 50 88 138 102 138 
9 56 Dave Radmore 2 ISG Paddlers 0 104 104 2 104 106 104 106 

10 61 Sally Atkinson w Proteus 2 109 111 0 104 104 104 111 
11 52 John Bennett C1 Hemel Hempstead 0 105 105 2 106 108 105 108 
12 55 Laura Sargent 1W J16 Rugby 8 108 116 2 104 106 106 116 
13 117 Philip Cooke 2 Green Star 12 105 117 2 105 107 107 117 
14 59 Jake Silvester 2 Viking 2 109 111 0 109 109 109 111 
15 98 Michael Gould 2 ISG 2 109 111 0 111 111 111 111 
16 62 Graham Bourne C1 2 109 111 0 112 112 111 112 
17 51 Dean Buckingham 2 J16 Viking 0 113 113 4 107 111 111 113 

Division 3 Men's Kayak Run 1 Run Results 2 
Pos Bib Name Age Club Pen Time Tot Pen Time Tot Best 2nd Points 

1 998 Gallin Montgomery J16 Viking 2 92 94 2 93 95 94 95 1000 
2 324 Sean Sargent J16 Rugby 4 111 115 2 107 109 109 115 960 
3 992 Matt Piell s ACU/Sailsbury 2 109 111 8 117 125 111 125 920 
4 997 Adam Huber ACU 2 113 115 0 130 130 115 130 880 
5 101 Ryan Moss J12 Green Star 2 113 115 10 133 143 115 143 880 
6 994 John Irvine J14 Proteus 10 113 123 4 113 117 117 123 800 
7 305 David Lister DV White Rose 2 121 123 2 121 123 123 123 760 
8 18 Paul Barrett DV Viking 6 118 124 4 135 139 124 139 720 
9 242 Adam Turner J14 Green Star 0 127 127 0 125 125 125 127 680 

10 294 Michael Durrant J16 Hastings DCC 6 120 126 6 120 126 126 126 640 
11 230 Daniel Ibbotson J16 Green Star 50 124 174 2 124 126 126 174 640 
12 991 Jonathan High s Proteus 0 130 130 2 126 128 128 130 560 
13 87 Jeff Doggett DV Packers 4 129 133 4 142 146 133 146 520 
14 329 Brian Saxton DV Green Star 6 142 148 4 129 133 133 148 520 
15 295 Jack Durrant J14 Hastings DCC 4 130 134 8 139 147 134 147 440 
16 183 Anthony Moore s Proteus 2 133 135 4 139 143 135 143 400 
17 316 Aaron Buckingham J12 Viking 2 138 140 4 132 136 136 140 360 
18 119 Adam Smith J14 Hull & District 0 138 138 4 133 137 137 138 320 
19 276 Phil Blamires J14 Hull & District 52 116 168 4 133 137 137 168 320 
20 117 Martyn Moss J12 Green Star 10 130 140 10 130 140 140 140 240 
21 85 Arron Layton J12 NCKC 54 140 194 0 140 140 140 194 240 
22 995 Callum Plumtree J14 Green Star 0 141 141 2 141 143 141 143 160 
23 321 Robert Chamberlain J12 Packers 6 143 149 12 142 154 149 154 120 
24 999 Ross Montgomery J14 Viking 6 163 169 4 146 150 150 169 80 
25 993 Ben Irvine J12 Proteus 4 175 179 8 178 186 179 186 40 

Division 3 Canadian Run 1 Run Results Singles 2 



Pos Bib Name Age Club Pen Time Tot Pen Time Tot Best 2nd Points 
1 38 Alex Chamberlain J16 Packers 6 124 130 0 117 117 117 130 100 
2 35 Daniel Ibbotson J16 Green Star 6 126 132 2 128 130 130 132 67 
3 985 Jake Silvester J14 Viking 2 147 149 4 144 148 148 149 33 

Division 3 Ladies' Kayak Run 1 Run Results 2 
Pos Bib Name Age Club Pen Time Tot Pen Time Tot Best 2nd Points 

1 262 Lesley Medina DV Kingston Kayak 6 132 138 102 134 236 138 236 100 
2 100 Kate Wright s White Rose 2 141 143 4 145 149 143 149 83 
3 19 Janet An netts DV Viking 8 152 160 6 142 148 148 160 67 
4 58 Claire Medina J14 Kingston Kayak 2 146 148 6 160 166 148 166 67 
5 33 Laura Dilworth J16 Crawley 2 177 179 0 148 148 148 179 67 
6 979 Dani Martin s Viking 2 159 161 6 166 172 161 172 17 

Division 3 Canadian Run 1 Run Results Doubles 2 
Pos Bib Name Age Club Pen Time Tot Pen Time Tot Best 2nd Points 

1 969 
Simon Harker/Adam J16 Green Star 8 130 138 8 130 138 138 138 100 Turner 
Dean 

2 96 Buckingham/Aaron J16 Viking 4 147 151 12 152 164 151 164 83 
Buckingham 
Alex 

3 61 Chamberlain/Robert J16 Packers 16 144 160 10 148 158 158 160 67 
Chamberlain 

4 967 David Atkinson/Rosie s Green Star 4 154 158 14 149 163 158 163 67 Saxton 

5 965 Paul Sargent/Laura J18 Rugby 8 164 172 10 150 160 160 172 33 Sargent 

6 968 
David Atkinson/Brian DV Green Star 24 156 180 18 153 171 171 180 17 Saxton 

Veterans Run 1 Run Results 2 
Pos Bib Name Div Club Pen Time Tot Pen Time Tot Best 2nd 

1 9 Dave Swift 2 Proteus 119 119 116 116 116 119 

Division 4 Men's Kayak Run 1 Run Results 2 
Pos Bib Name Age Club Pen Time Tot Pen Time Tot Best 2nd 

1 9 Jamie Allwood J14 Green Star 2 129 131 50 146 196 131 196 Promoted 
2 5 Doug Davis DV Crawley 6 168 174 6 165 171 171 17 4 Promoted 
3 8 Vic Turner DV Green Star 8 165 173 12 175 187 173 187 

4 1 Michael Faulkner- J12 Packers 8 179 187 62 176 238 187 238 Dunkley 
5 3 Gavin Layton DV NCKC 8 188 196 2 204 206 196 206 
6 4 Jamie Griffiths J12 ISG Paddlers 160 205 365 8 225 233 233 365 
7 2 Liam Allwood J12 Green Star 106 167 273 108 179 287 273 287 

Division 4 Canadian Run 1 Run Results Singles 2 
Pos Bib Name Age Club Pen Time Tot Pen Time Tot Best 2nd 

1 24 Matthew Lister J14 White Rose 0 146 146 2 150 152 146 152 Promoted 
2 20 Michael Durrant J16 Hastings DCC 12 207 219 16 194 210 210 219 
3 21 Mike Dilworth DV Crawley 12 215 227 12 252 264 227 264 

Division 4 Ladies' Kayak Run 1 Run Results 2 
Pos Bib Name Age Club Pen Time Tot Pen Time Tot Best 2nd 



1 33 Emily McLean J12 Packers 6 169 175 8 167 175 175 175 Promoted 
2 31 Rosie Saxton J12 Green Star 6 184 190 6 182 188 188 190 
3 32 Tina Jarvis J18 Green Star 54 187 241 52 176 228 228 241 
4 30 Kayleigh Davis J12 Crawley 410 137 547 366 191 557 547 557 

Division 4 Canadian Run 1 Run Results Doubles 2 
Pos Bib Name Age Club Pen Time Tot Pen Time Tot Best 2nd 

1 40 Dave Atkinson/Ryan s Green Star 8 144 152 10 138 148 148 152 Promoted Moss 

2 44 Adam Huber/Matt s ACU 8 160 168 12 145 157 157 168 Peill 

3 45 Janet An netts/Dani s Viking 12 241 253 14 230 244 244 253 Martin 

4 42 Jo~n Irvine/Ben J14 Proteus 60 189 249 68 183 251 249 251 Irvine 
Callum 

5 41 Plumtree/Jamie J18 Green Star 114 215 329 60 221 281 281 329 
Allwood 
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